		City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
SEAL ST		Legislation Details				
File #:	13-0)154 Version: 1				
Туре:	Bill		Status:	Passed		
File created:	3/14	/2013	In control:	Consent		
On agenda:	3/14	/2013	Final action:	4/1/2013		
Title:	Cou carb (BU scul Cen	A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Donation and Waiver Agreement between the City and County of Denver and Yvonne Domenge, providing for the donation of a work of art consisting of a carbon steel sculpture and related components. (BUSINESS, WORKFORCE & amp; SUSTAINABILITY) Accepts Yvonne Domenge's donation of the sculpture "Coral Sphere" to the City and County of Denver by to be displayed at the McNichols Civic Center Building (201208618-00). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 4-15-13. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 3-14-13.				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Bill Request, 2. BR13-0154. AVD - donation sculpture to denver, 3. CB13- 0154_Agreement_Yvonne Domenge 201208618-00, 4. CB13-0154_Bill_Yvonne Domenge 201208618 2013 ord					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
4/1/2013	5	City Council	pa	ssed	Pass	
3/26/2013	3	City Council	ord	lered published	Pass	
3/22/2013	4	City Council	ар	proved		
3/19/2013	2	Mayor-Council	No	Action		
3/14/2013	1	Consent	ар	proved by consent		